
 
Notice of Award 

Sealed Bid for Surplus Vehicles 
 

 Jacksonville Station    1300 N. Marine Blvd., Jacksonville NC | 910.346.2998  

  

Thank you to everyone who submitted a bid for our surplus vehicles! We received 30 bids. Onslow 
United Transit System is pleased to announce the results of the sealed bid.  
 
The sealed bid process for the surplus vehicles concluded on January 15, 2026.  
  

Vehicle Vehicle ID Number Highest Bid Received Status 

2014 Dodge Minivan  2C4RDGBG0ER450355 $ 5,166.00 Awarded 

2017 Ford 20’LTV w/ Lift 1FDEE3FS9HDC37345 $ 3,562.00 Awarded 

2017 Ford 20’LTV w/ Lift 1FDEE3FS5HDC77499 $ 5,001.10 Awarded 

2018 Ford 20’LTV w/ Lift 1FDEE3FS2JDC16343 $ 3,743.00 Awarded 

2018 Ford 20’LTV w/ Lift 1FDEE3FS4JDC16344 $ 3,500.00 Awarded 

2016 Ford 22’LTV w/o Lift 1FDEE3FL2GDC03139 $ 8,000.00 Awarded 

     
The successful bidders have been notified via phone. Payment and removal must be completed by 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026. Please contact Danny Ferucci and Bill Jones at 910.346.2998 to schedule 

pickup. All sales are "AS IS WHERE IS". 
 
 

Note: if the winner fails to provide full payment of the vehicle, the next highest bidder will be notified. 

 
 
                                                            
 

Danny Ferucci 
Executive Director  

      Onslow United Transit System, Inc.  
 
 
 


